RESULTS - GIRLS SUB - VARSITY RESULTS
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Place Bib#
1 249
2 230
3 232
4 247
5 245
6 231
7 112
8 234
9 233

10 295
11 229
12 236
13 410
14 237
15 107
16 628
17 238
18 298
19 235
20 500
21 297
22 568
23 560
24 405
25 402
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Jenna Coleman
Annabel Koza
Caroline Gallen
Megan Goldstein
Daphne Vorel
Sophie Koza

Laura Laughlin
Veronica Domyslaws
Katelyn Mothersbau
Nicole Landes

Ally Fox

Clare Mullen
Victoria (Tori) Mo
Amber Li

Gabby Menuchak
Miranda Gulycz
Eileen Fisher

Mya Conti

Amanda Bedard
Caitlan Mahoney
Emma Nelson

Alicia Zhang

Anne Fritchman
Alea Dorunda

Grace Bath

COUNCIL ROCK

COUNCIL ROCK
COUNCIL ROCK
COUNCIL ROCK
COUNCIL ROCK
COUNCIL ROCK
BLUE MT. HS
COUNCIL ROCK
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NORTHWESTERN
COUNCIL ROCK
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NAZARETH HS
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F 6:
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F 7
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F 7
F 8
F 7
F 7
F 8
F 8
F 7
F 7
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G 1mile

Last2.1 Pace
53 15:54 :35
117 15:34 125
118 16:29 :51
103 16:47 100
:51 17:03 107
120 16:43 158
126 16:42 157
116 16:54 103
103 17:24 118
138 17:10 (11
:12 17:38 124
132 17:55 132
144 17:47 128
:33 18:10 :39
136 18:13 141
101 17:49 129
146 18:27 148
100 18:27 148
143 19:12 109
136 19:22 114
121 18:46 :56
134 18:42 154
148 19:29 :17
157 19:24 114
:12 19:29 :17
Page 2
Last2.1 Pace

23

23

23:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

24:

25:

25:

25

25

25

26:

26:

26:

26:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27

Time

146

:49

53

02

o7

10

26

48

50

26

30

142

:49

149

12

27

54

58

06

16

16

21

140

7:40

7:41

7:43

7:46

7:47

7:48

7:53
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27

28
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34

35

36

37
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

408 GIRLSSUBVAR

239 GIRLSSUBVAR
555 GIRLSSUBVAR
496 GIRLSSUBVAR
285 GIRLSSUBVAR
299 GIRLSSUBVAR
291 GIRLSSUBVAR
627 GIRLSSUBVAR
288 GIRLSSUBVAR
553 GIRLSSUBVAR
495 GIRLSSUBVAR
741 GIRLSSUBVAR
570 GIRLSSUBVAR
289 GIRLSSUBVAR
303 GIRLSSUBVAR
573 GIRLSSUBVAR
629 GIRLSSUBVAR
498 GIRLSSUBVAR
565 GIRLSSUBVAR
300 GIRLSSUBVAR
499 GIRLSSUBVAR
572 GIRLSSUBVAR
301 GIRLSSUBVAR
240 GIRLSSUBVAR

846 GIRLSSUBVAR

Maya Kasim
Jenna John
Savannah Lopez
Nathanlia Ulsh
Emily Fagan
Taya Derr
Roselyn Bernhard
Daniela Collins
Kelly Moloney
Melanie Bemis
Isabella Ulsh
Erinn Stanmets
Agia Schell
Sheyanne Muse
Sarah Korbich
Olivia Yany
Jillian Erlich
Brienna Hezel

Sarah Jensen

Brianna Fritzinger

Graceann Mattair
Kylie Whyte

Emma Greenawalt
Clare Hughes

Bronwyn Paccioli

ABINGTON HEIGHTS
COUNCIL ROCK NORTH

NAZARETH HS

NORTHWESTERN LEHIG
NORTHWESTERN LEHIG
NORTHWESTERN LEHIG
ACCHS

NORTHWESTERN LEHIG

NAZARETH HS

BANGOR

NAZARETH HS
NORTHWESTERN LEHIG
NORTHWESTERN LEHIG
NAZARETH HS

ACCHS

NAZARETH HS

NORTHWESTERN LEHIG

NAZARETH HS
NORTHWESTERN LEHIG
COUNCIL ROCK NORTH

CATASAUQUA
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Time

59

04

04

06

a7

13

22

31

:43

145

54

56

03

06

20

27

36

:49

51

53

59

06
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16

26

9:04
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9:06

9:09

9:12

9:16

9:17
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9:23

9:23

9:28

9:30

9:33

9:37

9:38

9:39

9:41

9:43

9:44

Sophia Cunningham MA

793 GIRLSSUBVAR

244 GIRLSSUBVAR

175 GIRLSSUBVAR

Nisha Shetty

COUNCIL ROCK NORTH

Jelissa Diaz-Walch POTTSVILLE

F 8:23 19:36
F 8:17 19:47
F 8:16 19:48
F 8:10 19:56
F 8:26 19:41
F 8:15 19:58
F 8:24 19:59
F 8:02 20:29
F 8:41 20:02
F 8:03 20:42
F 8:33 20:21
F 12:40 16:17
F 8:44  20:20
F 9:02 20:04
F 8:35 20:46
F 8:53 20:34
F 8:46 20:50
F 8:33 21:17
F 8:51 21:00
F 8:29 21:25
F 8:33 21:27
F 9:15 20:51
F 8:48 21:22
F 8:50 21:27
F 9:09 21:17
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G 1mile Last2.1
F 9:12 21:16
F 8:53 22:08
F 8:48 22:24
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Haily Mervine
Tyler Thompson
Faith Crisomia
Kaeleigh Dicello
Angelina Tarone
Jayleigh Figurski
Kellan Parsons
Kaylee Konyak
Sofia Eckman
Jillian Phillips
Olivia Cunningham
Mya Bassett
Sohhia Hahn

Cora Soltis

Diana Vergara

Madison Oleary

POTTSVILLE

NOTRE DAME JR-SR
NORTHWESTERN LEHIG
POTTSVILLE

EAST STROUDSBURG S
BANGOR

BANGOR
NORTHWESTERN LEHIG
MA

BANGOR

MA

FREEDOM
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34

52

20

08

21
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52

15
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22

56
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12

12
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145

54

10
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107

30

37

22
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10

59
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50

53
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31
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15

52

59

15

19

56

05

21

05

24

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

11

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

12

12:

13:

10

13

26

31

51

58

:03

15
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